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fawr/sus: ¥ 2017 & Befedt & FalY/LsT OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2017.

On recommendation of the Central Government Employees Welfare Co-ordination

‘Committee, Chennai, received on 23.12.2017 vide fax, following closed holidays and Restricted
Holidays will be observed in the office of the Director,TNP & ANI GDC Survey of India, Chennali
during the Calendar year 2017.

LIST OF GAZETTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2017

4
Sl No. Holiday Date. | .. Day
1 | Republic Day 26.01.2017 |- . Thursday
" 2 | Maha Sivaratri | 24.02.2017 | Friday
3 | Mahavir Jayanthi : 09.04.2017 ' Sunday. -
4 | Good Friday ) 14.04.2017 |  Friday -
5 | Buddha Purnima 10.05.2017 | - Wednesday
6 | Id-UI-Fitr (Ramzan)* 26.06.2017 Monday
"7 | independence Day 15.08.2017 _ Tuesday . .
8 Vinayakar Chathurthi / Ganesh Chathurthi 25.08.2017 Friday
9 | Id-Ul-Zuha (Bakrid) * '02.09.2017 ‘Saturday
10 | An Additional Day for Dussehra 28.09.2017 Thursday
11 | Dussehra 30.09.2017 Satlrday
12 | Muharram* 01.10.2017 Sunday
13 | Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday 02.10.2017 Monday
14| Diwali (Deepavali) L 18.10.2017 .Wednesday
15 | Guru Nanak's Birthday . 04.11.2017 Saturday
| Milad-Un-Nabi or ID-E-Milad * c2,
16 (Birthday of Prophet Mohammad) ' 01'12'201-7 Friday
17 | Christmas Day 25.12.2017 Monday

*The dates for the four Holidays of Id-UI-Fitr (Ramzan) (26 J_uly), -ld—.[-J{—Zuha (B'ak_rid}"(?"" '

September), Muharram (1%
Mohammad) {1%

October) and Milad-Un-Nabi or ID-E-Milad (Birthday of Prophet
December) have been adopted from the Central List. If the State Government -

changes any of these Holidays, the changed date only will be observed as a Closed Holiday for.
Central Government Offices also. If the change of date of any of the above occasions is notified at
very short notice, announcement through TV / AIR/News Paper can be taken as Authority for such
change. _ | e e
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LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2017

. F\Raufine Order- MACP (BILINGUAL) SR. HT damp: SK.dac

Sl. No. Holiday Date Day
1 New Year's Day _ 01-01-2017 Sunday
2 | Guru Govind Singh's Birth Day 05-01-2017 Thursday
3 Makar Sankaranthi/Pongal 14-01-2017 Saturday
4 Basanth Panchami / SriPanchami 01-02-2017 Wednesday
5 Guru Rallidas’s Birth Day 10-02-2017 Friday
6 Shivaji Jayanthi 19-02-2017 Sunday
» 7 | Swami Dayanantha Saraswathi Jayanthi 21-02-2017 Tuesday
8 Holika Dahan, Dolyatra 12-03-2017 Sunday
8 Holi 13-03-2017 Monday
10 Chaitrasukaldi / Gudipadava / Ugadi / Chetich 28-03-2017 Tuesday
i | Ram Navami : 04-04-2017 Tuesday
12 Hazarat Ali's Birth Day 11-04-2017 Tuesday
13 ValsakI/ Vishu ~ 13-04-2017 Thursday
14  [Masadi 14-04-2017 . | . Friday
15 Vaisakhadi (Bengal) Bahagbihu (Asam) 15-04-2017 Saturday
"16" " | Easter Sunday v 16-04-2017 T Sunday ]
17" | Guru Rabindranath's Brrthday * 09-05-2017° | Tuesday ]
18 [Jamat-Ul-Vida 23:06-2017
19 |RathYatra 25-06-2017
20 7 Raksha Bandhan p ' 07-08-2017 |
P . Janmashtaml (Vaishnav) 15-08-2017 Tuesday p—
22 | Parsi New Year s Day/ Nauraj 17-08-2017 Thursday
23 | Onam 04-09-2017 Monday
“24 | Dusshra (Maha Ashtami) Addttlonal 27-09-2017 Wednesday
25~ | Dusshra (Maha Navami) Additional 29-09-2017 ~ Friday, .~
‘26 | Maharishi Valmiki’s Birth Day 05-10-2017 ~ TRULSday” "
27 | Karaka Chaturthl(Karva Cﬁouth) 08-10-2017 CSunday
28" | Deepavali 19-10-2017 '"T'hdrsdéy
29 Govardhan PUja 20-10-2017 Fnday
30" | 'Bhai Duj 21-10-2017 Saturday
- 31 " | Pratihar Sashthi or Surya Sashthi (Chhat Pula) 26-10-2017 Thursday
-7 Guru Teg Bahadur s Martyrdom Day 24-11-2017 - Frlday
33 "'"'Chnstmas Eve ) 122013 | " Sunday
¢ ....Continue Page 03, .
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Permission to avail any two of these Restricted Holidays should be applied in writing
in advance and will normally be granted by the Superior Officer competent to grant Causal
Leave except when the presence of an individual employee is considered necessary in the
exigencies of Government work. A record will be maintained in respect of the persons
availing themselves of Restricted Holidays. As far as possible field personnel will avail of
Restricted Holidays only during recess.

2. Adequate arrangements will be made for dealing with urgent work on all helidays

and a roaster will be maintained for this purpose. Person so detailed on duty be granted
Ii_eu leave as convenient after the holiday in question (within a month) and should not be
allowed to accumulate. Such com pensatory leave will not be granted to Gazetted Officers.

3. With regard to other Gazetted Holidays foregone during the field operations, the
field staff be compensated by granting equivalent number of days during the following
recess. The compensatory off will not be allowed to carry forward to the next year.

(@.FB25 T/ CH. VE N,-KA%A.‘. RAQ)

- AIFDIRECTOR

f@azor Distribution:
i HRT & AGTHATF, 33'0?,?1‘ &l TS/ The Surveyor General of India for

informaition, please.
2. HR Hgradere, Zfarolt &, S9TeR # Gaard / The Addl. 5.G. (S2) for

information, please.

w

All Addl. Surveyor Generals/Directors of all GDCs for information, please.(By E.méil)

Hr w3y 3ifererdy/ el 3reemer JTWFEY All OCs/ All Section Officers. -

5. i ac‘-l?l't'a' arar : 33‘031_3/ RP & AO, Hyderabad for infor_mation,'
: please.

6. IS FEW / BISA 37-G-10-1 /Guard File / File 37-G-10-1./17-B

7 gRaTea 9/ §@=T 9CE /Circulation Copy/ Notice Board.
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